
 

NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL - GORVEGERE, BANGALORE 
STAFF STATEMENT 

SL. 
NO. 

 
EMP ID 

 
NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE 

 
FATHER/SPOUSE NAME 

 
DESIGNATION 

 
QUALIFICATION 

1 955-00637 LOLLA PAVANARK V L N MURTHY PRINCIPAL MSC,BED 
2 1637-00004 ASHA M MARK S PGT M.A,B.ED 
3 1676-00014 ANU G NAIR P GOVINA PGT M.A,B.Ed 
4 1567-00044 B SREE HARI BALASUBRAMANIAN PGT M.A,B.Ed 
5 837-00348 DEEPA H N NARAYANAPPA PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
6 1567-00019 SINGIDI SWETHA BHOOMA REDDY PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
7 1637-00004 ASHA KODIMALLESHA PGT B.Sc,B.Ed 
8 959-00540 P DILEEP KUMAR P DEVARAJULU PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
9 836-00328 KISHORE Y G RAMACHANDRA PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 

10 1573-00029 PULAGAMARI RAVINDRABABU P PITCHAIAH PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
11 745-00928 SWETHA BAI E VISHNU DATTA PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
12 745-00279 RAYARAPU SUREKHA RAMESH PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
13 959-00583 YERA STEPHEN KUMAR YEAR RABERT PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 
14 959-00665 C HARI KRISHNA KRISHNA PRASAD PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
15 1637-00013 GIRISH M THIPPA REDDY PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
16 1504-0012 NANDA KUMAR N NAIDU PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
17 1573-00091 SANKARA CHITHAMBARAMMA PRASAD PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
18 837-00347 CHANDRAKALA G NAYAKA NAYAK PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
19 1573-00003 S P LAKSHMI PADMANBHA S V PGT M.SC,B.ED 
20 1143-00318 PRIYANKA MOKARALA MURLI MOHAN MOKARALA PGT MSC BED 
21 955-00593 DASARI SWAPNA MALLAIAH PGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
22 1567-00056 SIDDAVATAM NAGASWETHA S SRIHARSH PGT MCA 
23 836-00333 PRABHAKAR BHAVANI SHANKAR PRASAD PGT MCA 
24 837-00329 CHANDRA VADANI D DHANA SEGARAN T PGT MTECH,B.E 
25 955-00618 CHEVALA SRAVANI RAMANAIAH PGT MCA 
26 955-00615 Y JAYA GANESH RAJU PGT MPED/BPED 
27 1676-00050 CHILAKALA JAGAN MOHAN C BALA RAJU PGT M PED 
28 955-00597 CHITRA K S SHANTHVEERE GOWDA TGT B.A,B.Ed 
29 1506-00010 S A FOUZIA. S AMIR SAB TGT B.A,B.ED 
30 955-00282 GURUMURTHY G GURUVAPPA TGT MA B.ED 
31 955-00574 RESHMA SIRAJ SIRAJ K TGT BBM,B.ED 
32 955-00631 ANJU P DINESHAN TGT M.A B.Ed 
33 961-00194 P VENKATESWARA RAO RAMESH RAO TGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
34 1506-00040 ASHA RANI M G Manjunath S TGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
35 955-00552 MARIA ANTHONY SOLOMAN DANIEL A TGT M.A B.Ed 
36 955-00546 GASPAR BALRAJ P L LOURDUSAMY TGT M.A,B.ED 
37 955-00616 SUPRABHA BHATTACHARJEE LIAKSHOY BHATTACHARJEE TGT B.A,B.Ed 
38 836-00135 ASHA K P D KRISHNOJI RAO TGT M.A,B.ED 
39 955-00629 SARDAR BASHA MAMTAJ TGT M.A B.Ed 
40 955-00594 SUNANDA BARUI SHYAMA PRASAD TGT M.A B.Ed 
41 1573-00032 KURUGUNTLA MAHESWARI SUBBA REDDY GAYAM TGT M.A, M.Ed 
42 1143-00243 KOPPALAKONDA DHANA DIVYA KONDALA RAO TGT B.A,B.Ed 
43 955-00531 AMARESH RATH ARUNA KUMAR RATH TGT M.A,M.ED 
44 955-00529 C AROKIAMARY R CHINNAPAN TGT M.A,B.ED 
45 955-00640 KAVYA C V VENKATARAMAPPA TGT B.Sc,B.Ed 
46 955-00592 KARREDULA MANOHARAMMA KARREDDULA NAGA PULLAIAH TGT B.Sc,B.Ed 
47 955-00571 SHILPA T P PRAKASH T K TGT M.SC,B.ED 
48 955-00570 GANJIMALA RAJESH VIJAYA RAJU TGT BSC BED 
49 955-00535 NEELA B BYRAPPA TGT M.SC,B.ED. 
50 955-00520 POORNIMA R MUNIRATHNAM NAIDU TGT M.SC,B.ED 
51 955-00635 GODALA SARITHA G PREMDAS TGT M.Sc,B.Ed 
52 955-00589 PALLA NAVEEN KUMAR PALLA SRINIVASA RAO TGT B.Sc,B.Ed 
53 955-00614 SISTU KAMESU PADMANABHAM S TGT MSC BED 
54 955-00612 MADHUSUDHAN G GOPALA G TGT B.Sc,B.Ed 
55 955-00565 RATHNAMMA M SUBBA NAIDU TGT M.Sc, M.Ed 
56 955-00562 BHARATH KUMAR K KRISHNAMURTHY H B TGT M.SC,B.ED 



 
57 955-00555 ANJALI D B M DAS TGT M.Sc B.Ed 
58 955-00540 S RAJA RAO SABOLU PRABHAKAR TGT M.Sc B.Ed 
59 1506-00005 MEGHA M R. RAMDAS GOWDA TGT B.SC,B.ED 
60 955-00138 RAVI RAO M MANNOJI RAO TGT BSC,B.ED 
61 1143-00041 LAVYASHREE L V  TGT B.A,B.Ed 
62 955-00632 HEMALATHA R M RAMACHANDRAN NAIR TGT BA B.ED 
63 955-00636 DANDAMUDI SWATI TIRUMALESH KUMAR TGT M.A/M.Ed 
64 955-00609 NAZIA SULTHANA AMJAD BASHA TGT M.COM,B.ED 
65 1506-00042 ATIYA ZAMAN N SARHADI. MOHAMMED SARDAR TGT B.A,B.ED 
66 1506-00020 MOHAMED GHOUSE PEER. ABDUL RAHEEM TGT B.A,B ED 
67 955-00595 KANKATA MANASA KANKATA MADHAVA RAO TGT B.E 
68 955-00596 BHATRAJU RAVIKIRAN  TGT B TECH 
69 955-00619 MALLI BHARATHI MALLI CHENCHAIAH TGT B.Sc,MCA 
70 955-00617 JADAPALLI SREELATHA JADAPALLI VENKATESWARLU TGT B.Sc,MCA 
71 1506-00018 AMREEN SABA REHAMANI  PRT B.A,D.Ed 
72 1506-00037 NAZIYA BEGUM. SARDAR AHMED PRT M.SC,B.ED 
73 1506-00016 D VENNILA. C DORAIRAJ PRT B.A,B.ED 
74 955-00026 ANUPAMA MOHAN RAJ PRT PUC DED 
75 1573-00037 KALPANA N NARASIMAIAH PRT BA,D.ED 
76 1506-00038 MISBA ANJUM. FIAROZ PASHA PRT B.SC,B.ED 
77 1506-00004 MOHSEENA BEGUM. SYED JABBARSAB PRT B.A,B.ED 
78 955-00522 SUREKHA K D V HANUMANTHA RAO PRT M COM,B.ED 
79 955-00573 RANJITHA M MAHESH M PRT B.E 
80 955-00624 VEENA K KRISHNAMA CHARI K NTT PUC,NTT 
81 955-00623 ASMA BANU BABU NTT NTT 
82 5955-00382 SWAPNA S MUNIYAPPA NTT B.com,B.ED 
83 955-00518 REKHA S SRINIVAS R NTT NTT 
84 955-00602 PRAVALLIKA R LASHMI NARAYANA NTT M.Sc 
85 955-00583 NAVYA J R RAMACHANDRAPPA K OTHER B.SC,M.Sc 
86 955-00606 RAKSHITHA G GOPALA N OTHER B.SC,M.Sc 
87 955-00627 ANJALI V VENKATESHAPPA OTHER B.SC,M.SC 
88 955-00582 MANJUSHREE L LAKSHMANA C OTHER B.SC,M.Sc 
89 955-00607 SRILATHA S SHANKAR R OTHER M.Sc 
90 955-00567 LAKSHMI BAI R RAM SINGH OTHER ART & CARFT 
91 955-00613 VILAS V VENKATESH T P OTHER B.SC,M.Sc 
92 955-00537 SAMSON R RAJU OTHER B.com 
93 955-00530 JS NOORULLA B H SABULAL OTHER B.COM 
94 5955-00458 NAGA DURGA DEVI KRISHNA PTI BPED 
95 955-00634 S MANOJ SATYANARAYANA PTI MPED/BPED 
96 5008-03112 HARITHA H HARIKRISHNAN K WELLNEES TEACHER M.SC,PSYCHOLOGY 
97 5955-00539 K DINESH K CHITTIBABU COMPUTER OPERATOR MCA 
98 5955-00529 NETHRAVATHI R RAMESH K FRONT OFFICE EXECUTIVE GRADUATE 
99 5955-00398 BOLEM KIRAN KUMAR JAYA PRAKASH COMPUTER OPERATOR GRADUATE 
100 5955-00381 BANDARU SESHARAO. KONDAIAH A.O GRADUATE 
101 5955-00631 KARANAM NARESH KUMAR SANKARAIAH ACCOUNTANT GRADUATE 
102 5955-00428 G NAVEEN G KRISHNA REDDY ACCOUNTANT GRADUATE 
103 5955-00592 DASARI POOJITHA. DASARI SIVAJI BOARD CLERK GRADUATE 
104 955-00568 LAKSHMAMMA SUBBANNA OFFICE ATTENDOR 12TH 
105 5955-00601 NALLABOTHULA RAVI PITCHI RANGAIAH OFFICE ATTENDOR 12TH 
106 5955-00481 S K SHIVANAGAMMA LENGAPPA AAYA NA 
107 5955-00582 RANGAMMA THAYAPPA AAYA NA 
108 5955-00600 BODDETI VARALAXMI SURIRAO AAYA NA 
109 5955-00602 AMALA P J JAYA CHANDRA REDDY AAYA NA 
110 5955-00604 KOKILA LAKSHMIDEVI CHENNAKESAVULU AAYA NA 
111 5955-00610 GADDALA MERI VENKATESWARAO AAYA NA 
112 5955-00482 S K SURAPPA SANNA BASAPPA SWEEPER NA 
113 5955-00580 DEVENDRAPPA DEVAPPA SWEEPER NA 
114 5955-00596 RATHNAMMA KADIRAPPA SWEEPER NA 
115 5955-00599 BODDETI RAMBABU ESWARUDU SWEEPER NA 
116 5955-00605 KOKILA RAMAKRISHNA VENKATARAMANA SWEEPER NA 
117 5955-00630 K SAMUVEL K KRISHNAN SWEEPER NA 



 


